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	LWDB
	COUNTIES
	LOCAL COORDINATORS
	PHONE NUMBER
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	1
	Escambia, Santa Rosa
	Bill Garner Kevin Willis
	(850) 607-8790
(850) 607-8707 x 107
	wgarner@careersourceescarosa.com kwillis@careersourceescarosa.com

	2
	Okaloosa, Walton
	Will Miles Randy Hunter Mikiko Tucker
	(850) 651-2315 x 202
(850) 833-7587 x 2106
(850) 833-7587 x 2114
	WMiles@careersourceow.com RHunter@careersourceow.com MTucker@careersourceow.com

	3
	Calhoun, Holmes, Jackson, Liberty, Washington
	Debby Wood
	(850) 633-2737
	Debby.Wood@careersourcechipola.com

	4
	Bay, Franklin, Gulf
	Maria Goodwin Maria Lofton
	(850) 873-3581
(850) 872-4340 x 8115
	mgoodwin@careersourcegc.com mlofton@careersourcegc.com

	5
	Gadsden, Leon, Wakulla
	Trish Yahn
	 (850) 617-4603
	Trish.Yahn@careersourcecapitalregion.com

	6
	Hamilton, Jefferson, Lafayette, Madison, Suwannee, Taylor
	Diane Head
	(850) 973-7219
	Diane.Head@careersourcenorthflorida.com

	7
	Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Union
	George Green
Elizabeth Wetherington George Green
	(386) 755-9026 x 3107
(386) 755-9026 x 3132
(386) 755-9026 x 3116
	ggreenjr@careersourceflcrown.com emwetherington@careersourceflcrown.com ggreen@careersourceflcrown.com

	8
	Baker, Clay, Duval, Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns
	
Edna “GiGi” Culler
	
(904) 798-9229 x 2205
	
eculler@careersourcenefl.com

	9
	Alachua, Bradford
	Anna Mendoza
	(352) 681-2059
	amendoza@careersourcencfl.com
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	10
	Citrus, Levy, Marion
	Dale French
	(352) 873-7939 x 2204
	dfrench@careersourceclm.com

	
	
	Cory Weaver
	(352) 873-7939 x 1109
	cweaver@careersourceclm.com

	
	
	Johnny Valentine
	(352) 484-8177
	jvalentine@careersourceclm.com

	11
	Flagler, Volusia
	Selina Ahmadzadeh
	(386) 316-9884
	selinaahmadzadeh@careersourcefv.com

	
	
	Donna Runge
	(386) 323-7009
	donnarunge@careersourcefv.com

	12
	Orange, Osceola,
	Victor Alvarez
	(407) 705-1555 x 5020
	Valvarez@careersourcecf.com

	
	Seminole, Lake, Sumter
	Gina Ronokarijo
	(407) 531-1222 x 2026
	GRonokarijo@careersourcecf.com

	
	
	Vernique Dillon
	(407) 705-1555 x 7361
	vdillon@careersourcecf.com

	13
	Brevard
	Kimberly Weatherby
	(321) 394-0590
	kweatherby@careersourcebrevard.com

	14
	Pinellas
	Amy Leuschke
	(727) 608-2407
	aleuschke@careersourcepinellas.com

	
	
	Melissa Ehrhardt
Kristopher Lucas
	(727) 608-2426
(727) 415-4386
	mehrhardt@careersourcepinellas.com
klucas@careersourcepinellas.com

	15
	Hillsborough





	Trevor Stout
	(706) 264-6452
	stoutt@careersourcetb.com

	
	
	Angela Lyons
	(813) 930-7836
	   lyonsa@careersourcetb.com






	16
	Hernando, Pasco
	Kenneth W. Russ
	(352) 593-2240
	kruss@careersourcepascohernando.com

	17
	Polk
	Kathy Suttles
	(863) 508-1600 x 1103
	Kathy.Suttles@careersourcepolk.com

	18
	Manatee, Sarasota
	Shereen Sliwowski
	(941) 208-3996
	ssliwowski@careersourcesc.com

	19
	Desoto, Hardee, Highlands, Okeechobee
	Shannon Kuen
	(863) 385-3672 x 340
	skuen@careersourceheartland.com

	20
	Indian River, Martin, St.
	Marcelo Dossantos
	(866) 482-4473 x 603
	mdossantos@careersourcerc.com

	
	Lucie
	Colleen Jeeves
	(866) 482-4473 x 618
	cjeeves@careersourcerc.com

	21
	Palm Beach
	Cody Melton
	(561) 340-1060 x 2031
	cmelton@careersourcepbc.com

	
	
	Judith Dunn
	(561) 340-1060 x 2003
	JDunn@careersourcepbc.com

	22
	Broward
	Bonni Smith
	(954) 202-3830 x 3120
	bsmith@careersourcebroward.com

	
	
	Tony Ash
	(954) 202-3830 x 3007
	tash@careersourcebroward.com

	
	
	Javon Lloyd
	(954) 202-3830 x 3009
	jlloyd@careersourcebroward.com

	23
	Miami-Dade, Monroe
	Sonia Arraut
	(305) 929-1544
	Sonia.arraut@careersourcesfl.com

	24
	Charlotte, Collier, Glades, Hendry, Lee
	Bill Welch
	(239) 931-8282 x 1805
	wwelch@careersourcesouthwestflorida.com
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